Saint-Petersburg State Marine Technical University
( Russian Federation, Saint-Petersburg)

International Autumn School 2019

«Naval Architecture & Ocean Engineering»

Supported byAalto University (Finland,Helsinki)

The State Hermitage Museum

Saturday (14/09/2019)

Sunday (15/09/2019)

Bus excursion to Peterhof palace-ensemble with

picturesque gardens, a countless number of
fountains and giant golden statues.

Monday (16/09/2019)
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- Presentation of students research projects.

- Excursion to the Petrovskaya Akvatoria Scale
Museum of St.Petersburg.

- Welcome Reception.

Tuesday (17/09/2019)

Marine Robotics Central Naval Museum

Wednesday (18/09/2019)

* Workshop on the international
exhibition «Neva 2019».

- Walk along the rivers and canals
St.Petersburg

New Holland Island




Thursday (19/09/2019)

Departure to Helsinki.

Friday (20/09/2019) Aalto University

Saturday (21/09/2019) Sunday (22/09/2019)
Case study. Departure to St.Petersburg
Farewell dinner. (optional).

Monday (23/09/2019)




Cost of participation - 490
euro!

; Contacts:
FHNVTTTY  Adress: 190121, Lotsmanskaya Street, 3

Office 436

internationalschoolnaoce@gmail.com
pak@smtu.ru
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